
Race
4 Hours of Barcelona
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

4 1:34.968 176.53:02:25.509Aurus 01 - GibsonG-Drive Racing26 D 1001  4LMP2R. RUSINOV / J. VERGNE / J. VAN UITERT

5 1:35.220 176.03:03:07.715Oreca 07 - GibsonDuqueine Engineering30 M 100 42.206 42.2062  4LMP2N. JAMIN / P. RAGUES / R. BRADLEY

5 1:35.265 175.93:03:35.798Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 M 100 1:10.289 28.0833  4LMP2T. GOMMENDY / A. COUGNAUD / J. HIRSCHI

4 1:34.644 177.13:03:40.271Oreca 07 - GibsonCool Racing37 M 100 1:14.762 4.4734  4LMP2N. LAPIERRE / A. BORGA / A. COIGNY

5 1:35.216 176.03:02:40.496Oreca 07 - GibsonIdec Sport28 M 99 1 Lap 1 Lap5  6LMP2P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / M. ROJAS

6 1:35.098 176.23:03:05.764Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed21 M 99 1 Lap 25.2686  4LMP2H. HEDMAN / B. HANLEY / J. ALLEN

4 1:37.122 172.53:03:17.818Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 D 99 1 Lap 12.0547  4LMP2O. PLA / J. FALB / A. PIZZITOLA

5 1:36.686 173.33:03:32.965Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 M 99 1 Lap 15.1478  4LMP2P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE

7 1:37.226 172.43:02:37.851Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 M 98 2 Laps 1 Lap9  4LMP2R. CULLEN / A. BRUNDLE / W. OWEN

6 1:37.097 172.63:03:06.181Dallara P217 - GibsonCarlin45 D 98 2 Laps 28.33010  4LMP2J. MANCHESTER / H. TINCKNELL / B. BARNICOAT

91 1:36.628 173.43:01:34.946Oreca 07 - GibsonBHK Motorsport35 D 97 3 Laps 1 Lap11  5LMP2F. DRACONE / S. CAMPANA / G. FINDLAY

35 1:37.040 172.73:02:34.303Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing31 D 97 3 Laps 59.35712  4LMP2T. KIM / H. ENQVIST / J. FRENCH

7 1:39.371 168.63:02:58.272Ligier JSP217 - GibsonIdec Sport27 M 96 4 Laps 1 Lap13  4LMP2N. MINASSIAN / W. CAVAILHES / S. ADLER

23 1:36.016 174.53:02:58.499Oreca 07 - GibsonRLR MSport43 D 96 4 Laps 0.22714  4LMP2J. FARANO / B. SENNA / A. MAINI

17 1:37.293 172.23:03:12.814Ligier JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition23 D 96 4 Laps 14.31515  5LMP2R. BINDER / W. STEVENS / J. CANAL

79 1:46.147 157.93:03:25.985Ferrari F488 GTELuzich Racing51 D 93 7 Laps 3 Laps16  3LMGTEA. PIER GUIDI / N. NIELSEN / F. LAVERGNE

7 1:44.410 160.53:03:30.750Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 M 93 7 Laps 4.76517  4LMP3M. GUASCH / C. ENGLAND

65 1:44.726 160.03:03:34.971Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 M 93 7 Laps 4.22118  3LMP3M. HIPPE / N. MOORE

3 1:44.820 159.93:03:36.636Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 M 93 7 Laps 1.66519  3LMP3W. BOYD / G. GRIST / T. ERDOS

7 1:43.797 161.43:03:58.798Norma M 30 - NissanUltimate17 M 93 7 Laps 22.16220  3LMP3M. LAHAYE / J. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU

6 1:42.943 162.83:02:25.002Norma M 30 - NissanNielsen Racing7 M 92 8 Laps 1 Lap21  3LMP3A. WELLS / C. NOBLE

59 1:46.776 156.93:02:25.702Ferrari F488 GTEJMW Motorsport66 D 92 8 Laps 0.70022  3LMGTEJ. SEGAL / M. CRESSONI / W. LU

22 1:46.677 157.13:02:40.719Ferrari F488 GTESpirit of Race55 D 92 8 Laps 15.01723  3LMGTED. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / A. SCOTT

5 1:44.190 160.83:03:05.753Ligier JS P3 - NissanNielsen Racing8 M 92 8 Laps 25.03424  3LMP3J. LITTLEJOHN / N. ADCOCK

3 1:44.239 160.83:03:07.212Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 M 92 8 Laps 1.45925  3LMP3M. MORTENSEN / C. OLSEN / M. RICH

5 1:43.494 161.93:03:50.055Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 M 92 8 Laps 42.84326  3LMP3T. WOODWARD / J. DAYSON / R. KAISER

50 1:45.529 158.83:03:51.283Porsche 911 RSRDempsey - Proton Racing77 D 92 8 Laps 1.22827  4LMGTEC. RIED / R. PERA / M. CAIROLI

34 1:46.554 157.33:03:52.986Ferrari F488 GTEKessel Racing83 D 92 8 Laps 1.70328  3LMGTEM. GOSTNER / R. FREY / M. GATTING

92 1:46.171 157.83:03:56.101Porsche 911 RSRTeam Project 156 D 92 8 Laps 3.11529  4LMGTEE. PERFETTI / D. HEINEMEIER-HANSSON / J. BERGMEISTER

5 1:44.399 160.53:02:33.257Ligier JS P3 - NissanAce1 Villorba Corse18 M 91 9 Laps 1 Lap30  3LMP3Y. HARATA / A. BRESSAN / G. LANCIERI

84 1:45.091 159.53:03:12.920Norma M 30 - NissanRealteam Racing9 M 91 9 Laps 39.66331  4LMP3E. GARCIA / D. DROUX

5 1:43.339 162.23:02:58.348Norma M 30 - NissanM Racing19 M 90 10 Laps 1 Lap32  4LMP3L. MILLARA / L. LÉGERET / Y. EHRLACHER

79 1:47.194 156.33:02:17.498Porsche 911 RSREbimotors80 D 89 11 Laps 1 Lap33  6LMGTEF. BABINI / M. FREZZA / E. BRAUNER

4 1:42.932 162.83:03:02.538Norma M 30 - NissanOregon Team10 M 89 11 Laps 45.04034  3LMP3D. FIORAVANTI / G. GRINBERGAS / L. BONTEMPELL

5 1:45.735 158.53:03:41.893Ferrari F488 GTEKessel Racing60 D 89 11 Laps 39.35535  4LMGTEC. SCHIAVONI / S. PIANEZZOLA / A. PICCINI

4 1:44.840 159.83:03:07.765Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing5 M 88 12 Laps 1 Lap36  3LMP3J. CORBETT / A. LASKARATOS / J. WINSLOW

5 1:36.549 173.62:28:28.880Ligier JSP217 - GibsonInter Europol Competition34 M 81 19 Laps 7 Laps37  3LMP2J. SMIECHOWSKI / D. CLOS / A. TAMBAY

3 1:42.279 163.82:21:29.536Ligier JS P3 - NissanEurointernational11 M 74 26 Laps 7 Laps38  2LMP3M. JENSEN / J. PETERSEN

4 1:36.750 173.22:04:32.750Ligier JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition24 D 70 30 Laps 4 Laps39  2LMP2T. BURET / K. TERESCHENKO / L. HOOGENBOOM

7 1:44.327 160.61:59:34.847Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition14 M 63 37 Laps 7 Laps40  2LMP3P. SCHEUSCHNER / S. DEJONGHE

5 1:36.692 173.31:39:26.025Oreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing20 D 54 46 Laps 9 Laps41  3LMP2A. FJORDBACH / D. ANDERSEN
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